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Seal-RH Cover Recirculator

Seal-Filter Basket Recirculator

7012568 Seal-LH Cover Recirculator

220-284

7009093

7012562

15411

21-10

215-55

225-14

224-35

217-48

Wiper Blade

Seal-Water Entry

Rear Door Seal

Nozzle - Flood Jet 0.75

Hydraulic Suction Filter

224-13

Tyre -8"x2" Non Marking White

Wheel-Vacuum Head Castor

216-12

Filter-Water Tank

Fuel Filter

217-22

General Maintenance Part Number Part Description

Brooms Part Number Part Description

Only genuine OEM Johnston parts will protect your 

investment and ensure maximum performance for the life 

of your sweeper. 

" A quick reference guide to 80% of your parts needs "

C201 Suggested Stock List

*

*

70104-1

71107-1

Poly Brush

Poly/Wire Mix Brush

 • Optimal operation with 

Johnston Sweepers, 

maximizing cleaning 

effectiveness in one pass. 

• Incomparable sweeping 

performance designed and 

engineered specifically to fit 

Johnston Sweepers             

12 Month Warranty that 

guarantees:      

•True Quality  

•True Performance        

•True Peace of Mind

*= Qty on each machine

Front Brake Shoes-(Kit 4 Pads)225-13

Rear Brake Shoes-(Kit 4 Pads)
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C201 Suggested Stock List

720979-1 Flap - Suction Head

Johnston North America                     

Parts Department                            
P:704-658-1333                          

E:parts@johnstonnorthamerica. com   

www.johnstonnorthamerica.com

" A quick reference guide to 80% of your parts needs "

Your Local Dealer:

*= Qty on each machine

76579-2

77-34

849-68

849-361

904-68

904-69

Filter-Hydraulic Return

Front Wheel Bearings

Air Filter Safety

71600-1 Trunking - Nozzle

76579-1

Fan Belt ( With Air) 722275-1

72923-1 Slide - Suction Head

Air Filter Main

Fan Belt ( W/O Air)

Oil Filter(Euro6) Call with EQ#

849-179 Oil Filter(3a) Call with EQ#

12 Month Warranty that 

guarantees:      

•True Quality  

•True Performance        

•True Peace of Mind

72689-1

General Maintenance Part NumberPart Description

Hydrant Fill Hose

Filter-Hydraulic High Pressure

70327-1 Seal - Entry Hopper
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