

C201 Suggested Stock List

" A quick reference guide to 80% of your parts needs "



Only genuine OEM Johnston parts will protect your investment and ensure maximum performance for the life of your sweeper.

Brooms	*	Part Number	Part Description
• Optimal operation with Johnston Sweepers, maximizing cleaning	2	70104-1	Poly Brush
	2	71107-1	Poly/Wire Mix Brush

effectiveness in one pass.

General Maintenance	*	Part Number	Part Description
• Incomparable sweeping performance designed and engineered specifically to fit Johnston Sweepers	2	15411	Hydraulic Suction Filter
	4	21-10	Nozzle - Flood Jet 0.75
	3	215-55	Wheel-Vacuum Head Castor
	3	216-12	Tyre -8"x2" Non Marking White
	4m	217-22	Rear Door Seal
	2	217-48	Seal-Water Entry
	1	220-284	Wiper Blade
12 Month Warranty that guarantees:	1	224-13	Filter-Water Tank
	1	224-35	Fuel Filter
●True Quality	1	225-13	Front Brake Shoes-(Kit 4 Pads)
•True Performance	1	225-14	Rear Brake Shoes-(Kit 4 Pads)
	2	7009093	Seal-Filter Basket Recirculator
•True Peace of Mind	1	7012562	Seal-RH Cover Recirculator
	1	7012568	Seal-LH Cover Recirculator

*= Qty on each machine



C201 Suggested Stock List

" A quick reference guide to 80% of your parts needs "

General Maintenance	*	Part Description	Part Number
	1	70327-1	Seal - Entry Hopper
	1	71600-1	Trunking - Nozzle
	1	720979-1	Flap - Suction Head
12 Month Warranty that	1	722275-1	Fan Belt (With Air)
12 Month Warranty that guarantees:	1	72923-1	Slide - Suction Head
-	1	76579-1	Filter-Hydraulic High Pressure
●True Quality	1	76579-2	Filter-Hydraulic Return
•True Performance	2	77-34	Front Wheel Bearings
	1	849-68	Oil Filter(Euro6) Call with EQ#
•True Peace of Mind	1	849-179	Oil Filter(3a) Call with EQ#
	1	849-361	Fan Belt (W/O Air)
	1	904-68	Air Filter Main
	1	904-69	Air Filter Safety
	1	72689-1	Hydrant Fill Hose

*= Qty on each machine

	Your Local Dealer:
Johnston North America	
Parts Department P :704-658-1333	
E:parts@johnstonnorthamerica. com www.johnstonnorthamerica.com	